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Event  3   Women Long Jump

Friday 2/12/2021 - 12:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 7.23m 3/11/2012 Brittney Reese
NCAA: 6.91m 3/9/2012 Whitney Gipson

Facility: 6.74m 1/17/2020 Lorraine Ugen

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Boston Colle FR11 Halt, Morgan _______1
Wake Forest JR1162 Kirby, Kaitlyn _______2
Boston Colle SR7 Creedon, Jessica _______3
Georgia Tech FR308 Trotman, Camille _______4
Virginia SO1002 Zeni, Tara _______5
Clemson JR89 Lawrence, Zeniyah _______6
NC State SR577 Cobb, Michelle _______7
Wake Forest SO1147 Bush, Anna _______8
Georgia Tech JR293 Kitchens, Alexis _______9
Pittsburgh FR767 Steigenga, Ilse _______10
NC State SO607 Sidberry, Jirah _______11
Duke JR186 Wakefield, Isabel _______12
Virginia SO997 Seaman, Jada _______13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Kentucky SO403 Williams, Annika _______1
Wake Forest SO1157 Grace, Robbie _______2
Miami (Fla.) SO459 Harris, Lauryn _______3
Unattached1220 Hughes, Zoe _______4
Duke SR170 Marsh, Erin _______5
Unattached1219 Brown-Soler, Elena _______6
Clemson SO86 Johnston, Caroline _______7
Georgia Tech SO304 Smith, Attallah _______8
Georgia Tech JR290 Grimes, Taylor _______9
Virginia Tec SR1057 Bajnok, Eszter _______10
Virginia JR956 Caldwell, Khyasia _______11
North Caroli SR665 Keefer, Anna _______12

Event  2   Men Shot Put

Friday 2/12/2021 - 12:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 22.66m 1/20/1989 Randy Barnes
NCAA: 21.81m 2/23/2019 Payton Otterdahl

Facility: 21.31m 2006 Reese Hoffa

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Pittsburgh SR797 Wiggins, Cobe _______1
Tennessee FR910 Coffey, Skylar _______2
Tennessee SO912 Crawford, Chancellor _______3
Wake Forest FR1191 Kitchell, Thomas _______4
Wake Forest FR1182 Ellis, Mason _______5
Wake Forest FR1195 Mathis, Connor _______6
Miami (Fla.) SO492 Williams, Jeffrey _______7
Virginia FR1031 Lemmon, Jacob _______8
North Caroli JR721 Yearwood, Troy _______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Clemson SO140 Stona, Roje _______1
North Caroli SO697 Loper, Madias _______2
Clemson SO109 Campbell, Zico _______3
Duke SR194 Beatty, Ben _______4
Virginia FR1047 Romero, Claudio _______5
Virginia Tec JR1117 Jones, Tyson _______6
Tennessee JR944 West, Jordan _______7
Kentucky JR442 Sobota, Josh _______8
North Caroli SR699 McArthur, Daniel _______9

Event  9   Women Pole Vault

Friday 2/12/2021 - 12:00 PM
Opening Height:  3.56m
3.56m, 3.71m 3.86m, 4.01m, 4.16m, 4.26m, 4.36m (+0.10cm)

American: 5.03m 1/30/2016 Jenn Suhr
NCAA: 4.75m 1/24/2015 Demi Payne

Facility: 4.50m 1/29/2021 Bridget Guy
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wake Forest JR1170 Roeder, Elaina _______1
Clemson JR65 Brewer, Jessica _______2
Clemson SO96 Svacha, Alex _______3
Georgia Tech SO289 Gignilliat, MacKenzie _______4
Kentucky SR364 D'Alessandro, Alison _______5
Kentucky SR357 Bagby, Nicole _______6
North Caroli SO673 Potts, Alex _______7
Kentucky JR398 Szerencsits, Siobhan _______8
North Caroli SR672 Porter, Emerson _______9
Duke FR165 King, Brynn _______10
Georgia Tech JR298 Moore, Olivia _______11

Event  4   Men Long Jump

Friday 2/12/2021 - 3:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 8.79m 1/27/1984 Carl Lewis
NCAA: 8.59m 3/1/2002 Miguel Pate

Facility: 8.18m 1/29/2021 Isaac Grimes
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Wake Forest SR1201 Smith, Mark _______1
Virginia Tec FR1107 Daye-Schafer, Devin _______2
Virginia Tec SR1115 Holt, James _______3
Kentucky JR423 Jardine, Joseph _______4
North Caroli SO692 Holmes, Jaren _______5
Clemson SR127 Ledell, D.J. _______6
North Caroli SO691 Harris, Matthew _______7
Pittsburgh SR800 Wolter, Felix _______8
Kentucky JR443 Springfield, Robbie _______9
Kentucky JR412 Causey III, Trey _______10



Adkins Trak Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:55 PM  2/11/2021  Page 2
2021 Clemson Tiger Paw - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021

Clemson University Indoor Complex
Meet Program - Friday Field

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  4   Men Long Jump)
Pittsburgh SR794 Smith, Kollin _______1
Miami (Fla.) SO488 Robinson, Russell _______2
Virginia Tec SO1126 Moore, KJ _______3
NC State SR627 Douglas, Ja'Von _______4
NC State JR626 Davis, Jamar _______5
Georgia Tech FR341 O'Neal, Cameron _______6
Duke SO217 Mellinger, Ezra _______7
NC State SO617 Alexander, Chris _______8
N. Carolina JR546 Hicklin, Brandon _______9
Georgia SO239 Boling, Matthew _______10

Event  1   Women Shot Put

Friday 2/12/2021 - 3:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 20.21m 3/19/2016 Michelle Carter
NCAA: 19.56m 3/10/2017 Raven saunders

Facility: 18.40m 2005 Cleopatra Borel-Brown
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Georgia Tech FR308 Trotman, Camille _______1
NC State SO605 Shain, Emily _______2
Clemson FR88 Lair, Riley _______3
NC State JR578 Covington, Mikieja _______4
Tennessee FR895 Vlk, Zoe _______5
North Caroli FR656 Driscoll, JoEllen _______6
North Caroli JR679 Wills, Grace _______7
Miami (Fla.) SO472 Rakocevic, Kristina _______8
Clemson FR94 Sloley, Danielle _______9
NC State JR569 Beasley, Kayla _______10
Virginia Tec JR1071 Duut, Enid _______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Wake Forest JR1151 Dawson, Chanel _______1
Miami (Fla.) JR457 Dantzler, Selina _______2
Wake Forest SR1165 Lynch, Janese _______3
Clemson JR78 Fraley, Veronica _______4
Kentucky SR379 Leppelmeier, Molly _______5
Virginia SR973 Jones, Brittany _______6
Miami (Fla.) JR458 Hall, Hannah _______7
Miami (Fla.) SR452 Ajagbe, Debbie _______8
Virginia Tec JR1074 Henderson, Essence _______9
Tennessee SR877 Maines, Latavia _______10
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Event  12   Men Weight Throw

Saturday 2/13/2021 - 11:00 AM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 25.86m 3/4/1995 Lance Deal
NCAA: 25.58m 2/28/2015 Michael Lihrman

Facility: 24.13m 1/29/2021 Denzel Comenentia
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Wake Forest FR1182 Ellis, Mason _______1
Tennessee FR910 Coffey, Skylar _______2
Wake Forest FR1191 Kitchell, Thomas _______3
Tennessee SO912 Crawford, Chancellor _______4
Miami (Fla.) SO492 Williams, Jeffrey _______5
Kentucky SO411 Browning, Michael _______6
Virginia FR1047 Romero, Claudio _______7
North Caroli SO697 Loper, Madias _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Virginia FR1031 Lemmon, Jacob _______1
Wake Forest JR1207 White, Andrew _______2
Virginia SR1030 Kunzman, Ty _______3
North Caroli SR699 McArthur, Daniel _______4
Virginia Tec SR1132 Prodanas, Alexios _______5
North Caroli JR721 Yearwood, Troy _______6
North Caroli JR695 Joycey, James _______7
Tennessee SR926 Korakidis, Georgios _______8
Miami (Fla.) SR477 Arreaga, Kevin _______9

Event  7   Women High Jump

Saturday 2/13/2021 - 11:00 AM
Opening Hight:  1.57m
1.57m, 1.62m, 1.67m, 1.72m, 1.74m, 1.78m, 1.82m  (+.03cm)

American: 2.02m 2/26/2012 Chaute Lowe
NCAA: 1.98m 3/16/2016 Akela Jones'

Facility: 1.91m 2019 Levern Spencer
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unat-Wake Fo NA948 Martin, Cassie _______1
Georgia Tech FR300 Papakosta, Shanty _______2
Georgia Tech FR282 du Plessis, Carla _______3
NC State JR578 Covington, Mikieja _______4
Boston Colle FR11 Halt, Morgan _______5
Clemson FR85 Johnson, Jessica _______6
Wake Forest FR1143 Berry, Addison _______7
Wake Forest SO1166 O'Malley, Meghan _______8
Pittsburgh SR757 Phillips, Breanna _______9
Boston Colle SR7 Creedon, Jessica _______10
Virginia Tec JR1082 Miller, Laurel _______11
Duke FR182 Smith, Brianna _______12
Unattached1220 Hughes, Zoe _______13
Clemson FR72 De Coteau, Sofia _______14
Pittsburgh SO733 Bottelier, Lydia _______15
Virginia JR999 Still, Alix _______16
Virginia Tec JR1065 Cicmanec, Rosie _______17
North Caroli SO650 Banks, Sydney _______18
Duke SO152 Campbell, Elasia _______19
Unattached1221 Martin, Cassie _______20
Virginia SO966 Hawkins, Rebecca _______21
Kentucky SO403 Williams, Annika _______22
Miami (Fla.) FR476 Wright, Taylor _______23
Kentucky SR372 Hinkle, Carly _______24

Event  6   Men Triple Jump

Saturday 2/13/2021 - 11:00 AM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 17.76m 2/27/1987 Mike Conley
NCAA: 17.50m 1/17/1986 Charlie Simplkins

Facility: 17.02m 2/15/2020 Jordan Scott
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Georgia Tech FR355 Watkins, John _______1
Kentucky SO436 Palmer, Joseph _______2
Miami (Fla.) SO489 Snyder, Kevin _______3
Miami (Fla.) SO488 Robinson, Russell _______4
Clemson SR127 Ledell, D.J. _______5
NC State JR626 Davis, Jamar _______6
Miami (Fla.) SO482 Forde, Justin _______7
North Caroli SO692 Holmes, Jaren _______8
Virginia Tec JR1105 Chambers, Chauncey _______9
NC State SO617 Alexander, Chris _______10
Virginia SO1042 Owens, Owayne _______11
Unattached1210 Jordan, Alphonso _______12
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Event  10   Men Pole Vault

Saturday 2/13/2021 - 11:00 AM
Opening Height:  4.78m
4.78m, 4.93m, 5.08m, 5.23m, 5.33m, 5.43m (+.10 cm)

American: 6.00m 2/24/2002 Jeff Hartwig
NCAA: 5.94m 1/16/2021 KC Lightfoot

Facility: 5.72m 2019 Jacob Wooten
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Georgia Tech SO336 Mazzacano, Matthew _______1
Kentucky JR451 Young, Lincoln _______2
North Caroli SO689 Finger, Ben _______3
Kentucky FR440 Shepler, Dalton _______4
Kentucky JR423 Jardine, Joseph _______5
Georgia Tech SO328 Hauch, Brian _______6
Kentucky SR437 Peare, Matthew _______7

Event  5   Women Triple Jump

Saturday 2/13/2021 - 1:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 14.57m 2/8/2019 Tori Franklin
NCAA: 14.53m 1/20/2018 Keturah Orji

Facility: 14.53m 2018 Keturah Orji
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pittsburgh SR743 Jozwiskowski, Koryn _______1
NC State SO607 Sidberry, Jirah _______2
Clemson SO86 Johnston, Caroline _______3
Virginia FR996 Saunders, Nadia _______4
Virginia JR990 Rice, Zoe _______5
Virginia JR956 Caldwell, Khyasia _______6
Virginia Tec SR1056 Aeschlimann, Stefani _______7
Clemson SR100 White, Harleigh _______8
NC State SR577 Cobb, Michelle _______9
Unattached1211 Matthews, Bria _______10

Event  11   Women Weight Throw

Saturday 2/13/2021 - 2:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 25.60m 3/4/2017 Gwen Berry
NCAA: 25.56m 3/10/2007 Brittany Riley

Facility: 23.51m 2019 Sade Olatoye
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
NC State SO605 Shain, Emily _______1
Tennessee FR895 Vlk, Zoe _______2
North Caroli JR679 Wills, Grace _______3
Wake Forest SO1142 Andreassen, Katrina _______4
NC State JR569 Beasley, Kayla _______5
NC State JR583 Harris, Jersey _______6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Tennessee SO883 Racine, Kayla _______1
Virginia Tec JR1091 Thor, Emma _______2
Miami (Fla.) JR458 Hall, Hannah _______3
Virginia Tec FR1078 Killinen, Sara _______4
North Caroli SO674 Shippee, Jillian _______5
Tennessee SO868 Hayden, Chandler _______6
Kentucky JR367 Gates, Jade _______7
Kentucky SR379 Leppelmeier, Molly _______8
Miami (Fla.) SR452 Ajagbe, Debbie _______9

Event  8   Men High Jump

Saturday 2/13/2021 - 2:30 PM
Opening Height:  1.96m
1.96m, 2.01m, 2.06m, 2.11m, 2.16m, 2.19m, 2.22m, (+0.3 cm)

American: 2.40m 3/10/1991 Hollis Conway
NCAA: 2.37m 3/11/1989 Hollis Conway

Facility: 2.27m 1/6/2018 Keenon Laine
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
North Caroli SO706 Reavis, Alex _______1
Virginia Tec SO1128 Murphy, Sean _______2
Georgia Tech SO352 Thompson, McKinley _______3
Virginia Tec FR1099 Bell, Elijah _______4
Duke SO190 Allen, Beau _______5
Wake Forest JR1189 Jones, Tony _______6
Miami (Fla.) SO482 Forde, Justin _______7
Clemson SR119 Hamilton, Anthony _______8
Kentucky JR412 Causey III, Trey _______9
Miami (Fla.) SR486 Holmes, Isaiah _______10
Kentucky SR432 Minor, Rahman _______11
Pittsburgh SR785 Lauray, Greg _______12
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Event  15   Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Friday 2/12/2021 - 12:00 PM
American: 7.68 2/10/2008 Susanna Kallur

NCAA: 7.78 1/11/2013 Brianna Rollins
Facility: 7.72 2018 Kendra Harrison

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

Miami (Fla.) SO459 Harris, Lauryn _______1
Duke SO150 Bieber, Halle _______2
Boston Colle SR7 Creedon, Jessica _______3
Unattached1213 Robinson, Tejyrica _______4
Clemson SR84 Hemmings, Trishauna _______5
Boston Colle FR11 Halt, Morgan _______6
Clemson FR97 Van der Merwe, Antoin _______7
Virginia FR996 Saunders, Nadia _______8

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Virginia Tec SO1093 Vest, Ellie _______1
Pittsburgh SR757 Phillips, Breanna _______2
Duke FR182 Smith, Brianna _______3
Virginia JR999 Still, Alix _______4
Kentucky JR394 Russell, Masai _______5
Pittsburgh JR756 Pessima, Eddita _______6
Pittsburgh FR767 Steigenga, Ilse _______7
Unattached1220 Hughes, Zoe _______8

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
N. Carolina SO526 Salmon, Paula _______1
Duke SO175 Provencal, Maya _______2
NC State FR601 Rhodes, Akira _______3
Duke JR186 Wakefield, Isabel _______4
Duke SO152 Campbell, Elasia _______5
Kentucky SO358 Ballard, Shadajah _______6
Wake Forest JR1162 Kirby, Kaitlyn _______7

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Syracuse FR822 Wallace, Ashley _______2
Georgia Tech FR308 Trotman, Camille _______3
Georgia Tech JR290 Grimes, Taylor _______4
Kentucky SO403 Williams, Annika _______5
Georgia Tech SO315 Witherspoon, Anna _______6
Wake Forest SO1147 Bush, Anna _______7
Unattached1212 Akobundu, Madelein _______8

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Wake Forest FR1143 Berry, Addison _______2
Miami (Fla.) SR465 McMinn, Tiara _______3
Pittsburgh SO733 Bottelier, Lydia _______4
Unattached1225 Marshall, Sidney _______5
Kentucky JR362 Chadwick, Amaya _______6
North Caroli SO651 Barnes, Nicole _______7
Unattached1214 Bygrave, Breanne _______8

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Wake Forest SO1166 O'Malley, Meghan _______1
Kentucky SO375 Khan, Darci _______2
NC State SO587 Henson, Ally _______3
Clemson SO67 Carter, Kori _______4
Duke SR170 Marsh, Erin _______5
Trs1230 Williams, Danielle _______6
NC State JR578 Covington, Mikieja _______7

Event  16   Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Friday 2/12/2021 - 12:30 PM
American: 7.35 3/9/2019 Grant Holloway

NCAA: 7.35 3/9/2019 Grant Holloway
Facility: 7.38 2/14/2020 Grant Holloway

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Syracuse FR839 Mutiso, Samuel _______2
Syracuse FR838 Lewis, Isaiah _______3
Clemson FR107 Burton, Darryl _______4
Virginia Tec SR1115 Holt, James _______5
Clemson JR137 Roberts, Giano _______6
NC State JR642 Murray, Cameron _______7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Syracuse FR841 Peters, David _______2
Syracuse FR849 Sims, Brevin _______3
Syracuse SO850 Smith, Naseem _______4
Wake Forest SR1201 Smith, Mark _______5
Syracuse SR834 Garland, Tyler _______6
Pittsburgh JR793 Schooler, Crockett _______7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Virginia Tec JR1122 Manilli, John _______2
Pittsburgh SR797 Wiggins, Cobe _______3
Kentucky JR410 Brown, Tai _______4
NC State SO623 Brockman, Josh _______5
Unattached1239 Moore, Isaiah _______6
Pittsburgh SR794 Smith, Kollin _______7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Virginia FR1052 Wilson, Jeremiah _______2
Syracuse JR826 Adams, Jamil _______3
Virginia Tec SO1125 Mitchell, Matthew _______4
Syracuse FR854 Vazquez, Anthony _______5
Unattached1237 Mercer, Isaiah _______6
Pittsburgh SR800 Wolter, Felix _______7
Pittsburgh SR781 Finley, Daveon _______8
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Event  22   Women 1 Mile Run

Friday 2/12/2021 - 12:45 PM
American: 4:20.50 2/19/1982 Mary Slaney

NCAA: 4:25.91 2/28/2009 Jenny Simpson
Facility: 4:31.59 2018 Yolanda Ngarambe

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Unattached1209 Duca, Paige _______1
Virginia Tec SO1064 Butler, Lindsey _______2
Duke SR184 Torino, Leigha _______3
Virginia Tec SO1061 Boone, Grace _______4
Pittsburgh SR736 Brunton, Ally _______5
Pittsburgh JR726 Ayuk, Brenda _______6
Virginia Tec SO1058 Ballowe, Hannah _______7
Clemson SO69 Coggin, Riley _______8
Boston Colle SO19 Lewin, Maureen _______9
Boston Colle FR37 Snall, Astrid _______10
Boston Colle FR33 Ruoff, Miriam _______11
Clemson FR83 Hayes, Lauren _______12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Pittsburgh FR735 Brown, Emily _______1
Duke SO151 Bowen, Rylee _______2
Pittsburgh FR741 Flannery, Reagan _______3
Clemson FR75 Finley, Meredith _______4
Miami (Fla.) FR469 Oliveira, Sierra _______5
Boston Colle SO9 Flynn, Sarah _______6
Miami (Fla.) FR475 Varela, Natalie _______7
Clemson FR98 Wadas, Grace _______8
Clemson FR87 Kincaid, Emma _______9

Event  23   Men 1 Mile Run

Friday 2/12/2021 - 1:00 PM
American: 3:49.89 2/11/2005 Bernard Lagat

NCAA: 3:52.01 2/26/2017 Edward Cheserek
Facility: 3:59.01 2019 Alex Rogers

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Boston Colle SR58 Sullivan, Sean _______1
Pittsburgh SO789 Miller, Jack _______2
Pittsburgh JR772 Addison, Evan _______3
NC State JR630 Epps, Ares _______4
Pittsburgh SR783 Higgins, Josh _______5
Clemson JR142 Ward, John _______6
Virginia Tec FR1124 Mills, Ethan _______7
Virginia Tec FR1140 Stuck, Sean _______8
Virginia Tec SO1119 Leeser, Tyler _______9
Virginia Tec SR1141 Whitfield, David _______10
Clemson SR118 Griffith, Colt _______11
Clemson JR145 Young, Marlin _______12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Georgia Tech JR344 Reteneller, David _______1
Duke JR200 Cullen, Joe _______2
Clemson SO139 Smith, Michael _______3
Duke FR212 Kovach, Jack _______4
Clemson FR117 Garringer, Samuel _______5
Miami (Fla.) FR493 Wilson, Colin _______6
Clemson SO124 Jakub, Louis _______7
N. Carolina SO547 Kimble, Morris _______8
Clemson FR125 Johnson, Devin _______9

Event  17   Women 60 Meter Dash

Friday 2/12/2021 - 1:15 PM
American: 6.95 3/7/1998 Marion Jones

NCAA: 7.07 3/10/2018 Aleia Hobbs
Facility: 7.16 1/24/2020 Javianne Oliver

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Clemson FR68 Clark, Serena _______2
Miami (Fla.) SR474 Steele, Alfreda _______3
Miami (Fla.) SO473 Sears, Jacious _______4
Georgia Tech SO281 Demery, Tacari _______5
N. Carolina FR523 Ross, Jonah _______6
NC State JR592 Judkins, Nia _______7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Virginia FR954 Bonnick, Kayla _______2
Unattached1225 Marshall, Sidney _______3
NC State FR579 D'Ambrosio, Mia _______4
Clemson JR89 Lawrence, Zeniyah _______5
Tennessee SO876 Lloyd, Joella _______6
Virginia SR968 Hazzard, Halle _______7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Duke FR187 Williams, Hailey _______1
Unattached1235 Owusu-Agyapong, F _______2
Georgia Tech SO315 Witherspoon, Anna _______3
Unattached1222 Smith, Rebekah _______4
Georgia Tech FR291 Harris, Sheleah _______5
N. Carolina JR502 Darius, Symone _______6

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Kentucky JR397 Steiner, Abby _______2
North Caroli SR665 Keefer, Anna _______3
Georgia Tech JR293 Kitchens, Alexis _______4
NC State FR568 Archie, Imunique _______5
Virginia Tec FR1076 Jarrett, Makhia _______6
Georgia Tech FR280 Davis, Chloe _______7
N. Carolina JR503 Debose-Epps, Kamaya _______8



Adkins Trak Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:09 PM  2/11/2021  Page 3
2021 Clemson Tiger Paw - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021

Clemson University Indoor Complex
Meet Program - Friday Track

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims...(Event  17   Women 60 Meter Dash)
N. Carolina JR529 Sturgis, Cambrea _______2
Virginia Tec SR1068 Dennis, Kennedy _______3
Duke SO156 Crean, Jenna _______4
Kentucky SO386 Miles, Dajour _______5
Duke SO175 Provencal, Maya _______6
Georgia Tech SO304 Smith, Attallah _______7
Virginia SO1002 Zeni, Tara _______8

Event  18   Men 60 Meter Dash

Friday 2/12/2021 - 1:40 PM
American: 6.34 2/18/2018 Christian Coleman

NCAA: 6.45 3/11/2017 Christian Coleman
Facility: 6.37 1/19/2018 Christian Coleman

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Virginia Tec JR1122 Manilli, John _______1
Virginia Tec SO1126 Moore, KJ _______2
North Caroli SR688 Douglas, Cameron _______3
Virginia Tec SR1100 Bell, Michael _______4
North Caroli SO716 Towns, Qhiyal _______5
Kentucky JR410 Brown, Tai _______6
Kentucky SR444 St Hillaire, Dwight _______7
Virginia Tec JR1098 Beck, Cole _______8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Pittsburgh SR785 Lauray, Greg _______1
N. Carolina SR566 Wright, Tavarius _______2
Kentucky FR420 Heath Jr., Rodney _______3
North Caroli SR711 Smith, Dontavian _______4
Wake Forest JR1197 Roach, Ethan _______5
Georgia Tech SO332 Jean-Baptiste, Dylan _______6
North Caroli SO686 DeSaussure II, Saypad _______7
Clemson SR120 Hewitt, Fabian _______8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
N. Carolina FR545 Harding, Javonte _______1
N. Carolina SO557 Ross, Randolph _______2
N. Carolina JR540 Croom-McFadden, Ma _______3
NC State SR627 Douglas, Ja'Von _______4
Virginia Tec FR1136 Rose, Cameron _______5
Kentucky SO428 Lang, Lance _______7

Event  24   Women 400 Meter Dash

Friday 2/12/2021 - 1:55 PM
American: 50.34 3/10/2018 Kendall Ellis

NCAA: 50.34 3/10/2018 Kendall Ellis
Facility: 51.53 2/10/2017 Shakima Wimbley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  7   Finals

Tennessee SO898 Wilson, Britton _______3
Kentucky SO388 Moss, Megan _______4
Virginia Tec JR1090 Tate, Caitlan _______5
Unattached1218 Aveni, Brittany _______6

Section   2 of  7   Finals
North Caroli JR677 Walker, Maiah _______3
Virginia SR975 Knight, Andrenette _______4
France1232 Anais, Cynthia _______5
N. Carolina JR518 McDuffie, Delecia _______6

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Clemson SR77 Foster, Nicolee _______3
Duke JR181 Simmons, Kelcie _______4
Pittsburgh SR763 Scherer, Nikki _______5
Virginia Tec SO1086 Rivera, Ariana _______6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Duke SR160 Hoffman, Lauren _______3
Clemson JR90 Mallard, Aliyah _______4
Miami (Fla.) FR468 Oliveira, Moriah _______5
Unattached1224 Warner, Lakeisha _______6

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Duke SO166 King, Carly _______3
Clemson FR79 Gadson, Ken'naria _______4
Wake Forest SR1152 Delley, Cydney _______5
Duke JR171 Merritt, Nikki _______6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Virginia FR987 Parenchuk, Anzhelika _______3
Duke SO156 Crean, Jenna _______4
Pittsburgh JR723 Ahiarakwe, Flora _______5
Miami (Fla.) FR460 Hervas, Blanca _______6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Boston Colle FR18 Krawczyk, Kyla _______2
NC State SR599 Postell, Alexis _______3
North Caroli FR678 White, Brianna _______4
Boston Colle JR13 Heckel, Sarah _______5
Boston Colle SO5 Cleary, Anna _______6

Event  25   Men 400 Meter Dash

Friday 2/12/2021 - 2:30 PM
American: 44.52 3/10/2018 Michael Norman

NCAA: 44.52 3/10/2018 Michael Norman
Facility: 45.00 2/9/2018 Michael Norman

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  10   Finals

Trs1227 McMaster, Kyron _______3
Kentucky SR444 St Hillaire, Dwight _______4
N. Carolina SR559 Stewart, Trevor _______5
Virginia Tec JR1130 Patterson, Jacory _______6

Section   2 of  10   Finals
North Caroli SR704 Palmer, Isaiah _______3
Unattached1226 Jones, Kameron _______4
N. Carolina SO557 Ross, Randolph _______5
Trs1228 Mowatt, Kemar _______6

Section   3 of  10   Finals
North Caroli SR709 Saint-Germain, Ryan _______2
Unattached1215 Sirleaf, Akeem _______3
Unattached1238 Chance, Arinze _______4
Virginia JR1051 Willis, Jordan _______5
Georgia Tech SR321 Brooks, Anthony _______6
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Section   4 of  10   Finals...(Event  25   Men 400 Meter Dash)
Pittsburgh SR780 Feagin, Lonzell _______2
North Caroli SR694 Johnson, Jadon _______3
N. Carolina SR567 Young, Elijah _______4
Miami (Fla.) JR490 Stewart-Baynes, Kham _______5
Kentucky JR441 Smith, Jacob _______6

Section   5 of  10   Finals
North Caroli SR684 Cachon, Brandon _______2
Clemson FR143 Williams, Jevon _______3
Duke SR219 Mingo, Miles _______4
N. Carolina JR560 Stokes, Daniel _______5
North Caroli SO701 Ohia-Enyia, Onyedika _______6

Section   6 of  10   Finals
Duke SR226 Schwedt, Alexander _______2
Boston Colle JR51 Manson, Marcus _______3
Virginia Tec JR1113 Green, Miles _______4
Miami (Fla.) FR491 Strader, Solomon _______5
Virginia Tec SR1110 Forrest, Patrick _______6

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Miami (Fla.) FR480 Berberena, Ramy _______2
Kentucky SR448 Williams, Kenroy _______3
Pittsburgh SR784 Jones-Roundtree, Ade _______4
Virginia Tec JR1137 Sapp, Tyreke _______5
Tennessee SO920 Griffith, Rasheeme _______6

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Duke FR233 Walker, Jackson _______3
Pittsburgh JR798 Wilson, Matt _______4
Virginia Tec JR1131 Phillips, Eldon _______5
Virginia Tec SO1095 Atwell, Patrick _______6

Section   9 of  10   Finals
Duke FR223 Rodriguez, Alejandro _______2
Miami (Fla.) FR485 Gould, Ryler _______3
Kentucky SO435 O'Daniel, Beck _______4
Miami (Fla.) FR479 Bambals, Oskars _______5
Miami (Fla.) FR484 Gordon, Jalen _______6

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Wake Forest SR1201 Smith, Mark _______3
Pittsburgh FR778 DeCarmine, Zach _______4
Pittsburgh JR793 Schooler, Crockett _______5
North Caroli FR708 Saddler II, Craig _______6
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Event  28   Women 800 Meter Run

Saturday 2/13/2021 - 12:00 PM
American: 1:58.60 2/9/2019 Aje Wilson

NCAA: 2:00.69 2/11/2017 Jazmine Fray
Facility: 1:59.86 1/20/2018 Natoya Goule

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Virginia Tec SO1061 Boone, Grace _______1
Miami (Fla.) SR462 Johnson, Kayla _______2
Wake Forest SO1160 Hutchins, Aleeya _______3
Clemson SR92 McIntosh, Kamryn _______4
Clemson SR63 Barton, Laurie _______5
Clemson SR76 Foster, Andrea _______6
Unattached1233 Tanner, Amber _______7
France1232 Anais, Cynthia _______8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Virginia Tec SO1058 Ballowe, Hannah _______1
Duke SR184 Torino, Leigha _______2
Unattached1234 Hall, Julia _______3
N. Carolina SO508 Gbolade, Ayoola _______4
Clemson SO73 Disher, Leah _______5
Pittsburgh FR749 Min, Faith _______6
Pittsburgh JR726 Ayuk, Brenda _______7
Virginia Tec SR1089 Stone, Cate _______8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Virginia Tec FR1072 Grubb, Maxana _______1
Miami (Fla.) FR469 Oliveira, Sierra _______2
N. Carolina FR497 Brown, Carolyn _______3
Virginia Tec FR1083 Price, Star _______4
Clemson JR71 Cooney, Olivia _______5
Pittsburgh SR736 Brunton, Ally _______6
Boston Colle SO40 Sullivan, Marne _______7
Duke SO151 Bowen, Rylee _______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Boston Colle SO9 Flynn, Sarah _______1
Boston Colle SO19 Lewin, Maureen _______2
Pittsburgh SO730 Bolen, Caroline _______3
Virginia Tec SO1093 Vest, Ellie _______4
Clemson SR70 Collins, Sydney _______5
Wake Forest FR1171 Rybczynski, Anna _______6
Unattached1236 Butler, G'Jasmyne _______7
Boston Colle FR37 Snall, Astrid _______8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Pittsburgh FR735 Brown, Emily _______1
NC State SO594 Lewis, Caroline _______2
Miami (Fla.) FR475 Varela, Natalie _______3
Duke SR170 Marsh, Erin _______4
Georgia Tech SO309 Troupe, Lydia _______5
Clemson SO99 Watson, Amanda _______6
Clemson FR75 Finley, Meredith _______7
Duke JR186 Wakefield, Isabel _______8
Clemson JR64 Brewer, Anna _______9

Event  29   Men 800 Meter Run

Saturday 2/13/2021 - 12:25 PM
American: 1:44.41 2/9/2019 Donavan Brazier

NCAA: 1:44.84 1/19/1989 Paul Ereng
Facility: 1:45.90 2019 Marco Arop
Facility: 1:45.90 2019 Neil Gourley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Clemson FR141 Tillman, Carson _______1
Wake Forest JR1206 Wallis, Archie _______2
NC State JR630 Epps, Ares _______3
Virginia Tec JR1139 Siewe Yanga, Thierry _______4
Virginia Tec JR1127 Mosavel-Lo, Bashir _______5
Unattached1217 Abbkar, Abbas _______6
Trs1229 Hamilton, Rajay _______7
Unattached1226 Jones, Kameron _______8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Duke FR233 Walker, Jackson _______1
Virginia Tec JR1131 Phillips, Eldon _______2
Wake Forest SO1176 Bachmann, Kenton _______3
Clemson JR142 Ward, John _______4
Clemson FR134 Myers, Cole _______5
Miami (Fla.) FR479 Bambals, Oskars _______6
NC State SO629 Durham, Kyle _______7
Virginia Tec SR1141 Whitfield, David _______8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Pittsburgh SO773 Balick, Jack _______1
Clemson SR118 Griffith, Colt _______2
Duke JR200 Cullen, Joe _______3
Clemson SO110 Caviness, Colby _______4
Clemson FR125 Johnson, Devin _______5
Pittsburgh SR783 Higgins, Josh _______6
Georgia SO245 Cavanaugh, Caleb _______7
Unattached1216 Mcgee, Marquise _______8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Wake Forest FR1179 Cairns, Euan _______2
Pittsburgh JR772 Addison, Evan _______3
Georgia Tech JR344 Reteneller, David _______4
Clemson SO122 Howard, Teylor _______5
Clemson SO124 Jakub, Louis _______6

Event  34   Women 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 2/13/2021 - 1:05 PM
American: 22.33 3/2/2016 Gwen Torrence

NCAA: 22.38 3/10/2018 Gabby Thomas
Facility: 22.66 2/15/2020 Anavia Battle

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  13   Finals

NC State JR595 Long, McKenzie _______3
N. Carolina JR503 Debose-Epps, Kamaya _______4
Kentucky JR397 Steiner, Abby _______5
N. Carolina JR529 Sturgis, Cambrea _______6
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Section   2 of  13   Finals...(Event  34   Women 200 Meter Dash)
Miami (Fla.) SO473 Sears, Jacious _______3
Unattached1218 Aveni, Brittany _______4
Kentucky SO386 Miles, Dajour _______5
Virginia Tec JR1090 Tate, Caitlan _______6

Section   3 of  13   Finals
Virginia SO997 Seaman, Jada _______3
North Caroli SR665 Keefer, Anna _______4
Virginia SR968 Hazzard, Halle _______5
N. Carolina JR518 McDuffie, Delecia _______6

Section   4 of  13   Finals
Miami (Fla.) SR465 McMinn, Tiara _______3
Duke JR181 Simmons, Kelcie _______4
Clemson JR90 Mallard, Aliyah _______5
N. Carolina FR523 Ross, Jonah _______6

Section   5 of  13   Finals
Virginia Tec SR1068 Dennis, Kennedy _______3
Clemson SR84 Hemmings, Trishauna _______4
Clemson JR89 Lawrence, Zeniyah _______5
Pittsburgh SR763 Scherer, Nikki _______6

Section   6 of  13   Finals
Unattached1214 Bygrave, Breanne _______2
Tennessee SO898 Wilson, Britton _______3
Tennessee SO876 Lloyd, Joella _______4
Duke SO150 Bieber, Halle _______5
Unattached1219 Brown-Soler, Elena _______6

Section   7 of  13   Finals
Virginia Tec SO1086 Rivera, Ariana _______2
Clemson SO67 Carter, Kori _______3
Clemson FR68 Clark, Serena _______4
Kentucky SO358 Ballard, Shadajah _______5
Unattached1213 Robinson, Tejyrica _______6

Section   8 of  13   Finals
Duke JR171 Merritt, Nikki _______2
Unattached1224 Warner, Lakeisha _______3
Clemson FR79 Gadson, Ken'naria _______4
Clemson FR97 Van der Merwe, Antoin _______5
N. Carolina JR502 Darius, Symone _______6

Section   9 of  13   Finals
NC State FR579 D'Ambrosio, Mia _______2
North Caroli JR677 Walker, Maiah _______3
Clemson FR102 Williams, Courtney _______4
Virginia Tec FR1076 Jarrett, Makhia _______5
Virginia FR954 Bonnick, Kayla _______6

Section   10 of  13   Finals
Duke FR187 Williams, Hailey _______2
Kentucky SO375 Khan, Darci _______3
Duke SO166 King, Carly _______4
Unattached1212 Akobundu, Madelein _______5
Kentucky JR362 Chadwick, Amaya _______6

Section   11 of  13   Finals
Georgia Tech SO281 Demery, Tacari _______3
Georgia Tech JR290 Grimes, Taylor _______4
Georgia Tech SO315 Witherspoon, Anna _______5
Syracuse FR822 Wallace, Ashley _______6

Section   12 of  13   Finals
NC State SO587 Henson, Ally _______3
NC State FR568 Archie, Imunique _______4
North Caroli FR678 White, Brianna _______5
Pittsburgh JR723 Ahiarakwe, Flora _______6

Section   13 of  13   Finals
NC State FR601 Rhodes, Akira _______2
Boston Colle JR13 Heckel, Sarah _______3
Boston Colle SO5 Cleary, Anna _______4
Boston Colle FR18 Krawczyk, Kyla _______5
Georgia Tech FR280 Davis, Chloe _______6

Event  35   Men 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 2/13/2021 - 1:55 PM
American: 20.02 3/10/2018 Elijah Hall

NCAA: 20.02 3/10/2018 Elijah Hall
Facility: 20.45 1/20/2018 Ncincilili Titi

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  9   Finals

Unattached1223 Parker, Marcus _______4
N. Carolina SO557 Ross, Randolph _______5
Kentucky SO422 Jackson, Langston _______6

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Unattached1215 Sirleaf, Akeem _______3
Trs1231 Charleston, Cravont _______4
N. Carolina FR545 Harding, Javonte _______5
Kentucky JR441 Smith, Jacob _______6

Section   3 of  9   Finals
North Caroli SR688 Douglas, Cameron _______3
N. Carolina SR566 Wright, Tavarius _______4
Kentucky SO428 Lang, Lance _______5
Virginia Tec JR1098 Beck, Cole _______6

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Kentucky JR410 Brown, Tai _______2
N. Carolina JR540 Croom-McFadden, Ma _______3
Clemson SR120 Hewitt, Fabian _______4
Virginia Tec FR1136 Rose, Cameron _______5
N. Carolina JR560 Stokes, Daniel _______6

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Duke SO217 Mellinger, Ezra _______2
Virginia Tec JR1137 Sapp, Tyreke _______3
N. Carolina SR567 Young, Elijah _______4
North Caroli SR711 Smith, Dontavian _______5
Virginia JR1051 Willis, Jordan _______6
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Section   6 of  9   Finals...(Event  35   Men 200 Meter Dash)
Pittsburgh SR780 Feagin, Lonzell _______2
Clemson SO131 McCloskey, Ryan _______3
Pittsburgh SR784 Jones-Roundtree, Ade _______4
North Caroli FR719 Williams, Jared _______5
North Caroli SO716 Towns, Qhiyal _______6

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Duke SR226 Schwedt, Alexander _______2
NC State SR627 Douglas, Ja'Von _______3
Georgia Tech SR321 Brooks, Anthony _______4
NC State SR628 Dowdy, Junpai _______5
Virginia Tec SR1100 Bell, Michael _______6

Section   8 of  9   Finals
North Caroli SO691 Harris, Matthew _______2
Miami (Fla.) FR485 Gould, Ryler _______3
Georgia Tech SO332 Jean-Baptiste, Dylan _______4
Virginia Tec SO1125 Mitchell, Matthew _______5
Kentucky FR420 Heath Jr., Rodney _______6

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Miami (Fla.) FR484 Gordon, Jalen _______2
Pittsburgh FR778 DeCarmine, Zach _______3
Pittsburgh SR797 Wiggins, Cobe _______4
Syracuse FR849 Sims, Brevin _______5
Pittsburgh JR798 Wilson, Matt _______6

Event  36   Women 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 2/13/2021 - 2:40 PM
American: 8:33.25 1/27/2007 Shalane Flanagan

NCAA: 8:41.60 2/3/2018 Karissa Schweizer
Facility: 9:13.56 1/30/2021 Maudie Skyring

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Boston Colle NA947 White, Lauren _______1
Boston Colle JR28 Oeser, Anna _______2
Clemson FR83 Hayes, Lauren _______3
Boston Colle FR33 Ruoff, Miriam _______4
Clemson JR103 Wirtz, Josie _______5
Miami (Fla.) JR463 Langlois, Emma _______6
Clemson SO82 Hartley, Brianna _______7
Clemson FR98 Wadas, Grace _______8
Clemson FR80 Gripekoven, Kelsey _______9
Clemson SO69 Coggin, Riley _______10
Unattached1240 Stoddard, Anna Kath _______11

Event  37   Men 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 2/13/2021 - 2:55 PM
American: 7:30.16 2/21/2013 Galen Rupp

NCAA: 7:38.59 2/14/2004 Alistair Cragg
Facility: 7:53.87 1/20/2018 Jacob Thomson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Virginia Tec JR1120 Lopez Segura, Anton _______1
Virginia Tec SO1129 Nibbelink, Benjamin _______2
Virginia Tec SO1109 Fleming, Ben _______3
Pittsburgh SR786 Lefever, Zach _______4
Pittsburgh FR782 Henseler, Luke _______5
Pittsburgh FR791 Otis, Sam _______6
Virginia Tec SO1119 Leeser, Tyler _______7
Clemson SO139 Smith, Michael _______8
Clemson JR145 Young, Marlin _______9
Clemson FR132 McManus, Jack _______10
N. Carolina SO547 Kimble, Morris _______11
Miami (Fla.) FR493 Wilson, Colin _______12
Clemson FR117 Garringer, Samuel _______13
Clemson FR130 McCabe, Conor _______14
Clemson FR115 Fabiano, Michael _______15
Clemson FR116 Finley, Stanley _______16

Event  38   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 2/13/2021 - 3:10 PM
American: 3:23.84 3/4/2018

Quanera, Hayes, Moline, Shakima
NCAA: 3:27.03 3/11/2017

C. Pettigrew, A. Luel', D. Hill, K. Ellis
Facility: 3:27.56 2/10/2018 USC

K Constantine, A Cockrell, D Hill, K Ellis
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
BKentucky _______2

1) #403 Williams, Annika SO 2) #358 Ballard, Shadajah SO
3) #362 Chadwick, Amaya JR 4) #375 Khan, Darci SO

ADuke _______3
1) #160 Hoffman, Lauren SR 2) #181 Simmons, Kelcie JR
3) #171 Merritt, Nikki JR 4) #166 King, Carly SO

AMiami (Fla.) _______4
1) #460 Hervas, Blanca FR 2) #468 Oliveira, Moriah FR
3) #462 Johnson, Kayla SR 4) #469 Oliveira, Sierra FR

AClemson _______5
1) #77 Foster, Nicolee SR 2) #79 Gadson, Ken'naria FR
3) #76 Foster, Andrea SR 4) #92 McIntosh, Kamryn SR

AVirginia Tec _______6
1) #1090 Tate, Caitlan JR 2) #1068 Dennis, Kennedy SR
3) #1064 Butler, Lindsey SO 4) #1086 Rivera, Ariana SO
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  38   Women 4x400 Meter Relay)
AWake Forest _______2

1) #1143 Berry, Addison FR 2) #1147 Bush, Anna SO
3) #1162 Kirby, Kaitlyn JR 4) #1166 O'Malley, Meghan SO

ANC State _______3
1) #599 Postell, Alexis SR 2) #579 D'Ambrosio, Mia FR
3) #595 Long, McKenzie JR 4) #568 Archie, Imunique FR

AVirginia _______4
1) #968 Hazzard, Halle SR 2) #997 Seaman, Jada SO
3) #975 Knight, Andrenette SR 4) #987 Parenchuk, Anzhelika F

APittsburgh _______5
1) #723 Ahiarakwe, Flora JR 2) #756 Pessima, Eddita JR
3) #757 Phillips, Breanna SR 4) #763 Scherer, Nikki SR

AN. Carolina _______6
1) #529 Sturgis, Cambrea JR 2) #518 McDuffie, Delecia JR
3) #502 Darius, Symone JR 4) #523 Ross, Jonah FR

Section   3 of  3   Finals
BWake Forest _______4

1) #1157 Grace, Robbie SO 2) #1152 Delley, Cydney SR
3) #1171 Rybczynski, Anna FR 4) #1160 Hutchins, Aleeya SO

BN. Carolina _______5
1) #503 Debose-Epps, Kamaya 2) #526 Salmon, Paula SO
3) #497 Brown, Carolyn FR 4) #508 Gbolade, Ayoola SO

Event  39   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 2/13/2021 - 3:25 PM
American: 3:00.77 3/18/2018

Shinnick, Benjamin, Morgan, Norman
NCAA: 3:00.77 3/10/2018 USC

Z Shinnick, R Benjamin, R Morgan Jr, M Norman
Facility: 3:01.51 2019 Houston

Lattin, Igbokwe, Holt, Montgomery
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
ADuke _______2

1) #226 Schwedt, Alexander SR 2) #217 Mellinger, Ezra SO
3) #223 Rodriguez, Alejandro F 4) #219 Mingo, Miles SR

AGeorgia _______3
1) #255 Godwin, Elija JR 2) #245 Cavanaugh, Caleb SO
3) #248 Dunkley, Delano SR 4) #239 Boling, Matthew SO

AVirginia Tec _______4
1) #1110 Forrest, Patrick SR 2) #1136 Rose, Cameron FR
3) #1113 Green, Miles JR 4) #1130 Patterson, Jacory JR

AN. Carolina _______5
1) #557 Ross, Randolph SO 2) #567 Young, Elijah SR
3) #560 Stokes, Daniel JR 4) #559 Stewart, Trevor SR

AKentucky _______6
1) #444 St Hillaire, Dwight SR 2) #441 Smith, Jacob JR
3) #448 Williams, Kenroy SR 4) #428 Lang, Lance SO

Section   2 of  3   Finals
AWake Forest _______2

1) #1176 Bachmann, Kenton SO 2) #1179 Cairns, Euan FR
3) #1206 Wallis, Archie JR 4) #1197 Roach, Ethan JR

AMiami (Fla.) _______3
1) #491 Strader, Solomon FR 2) #480 Berberena, Ramy FR
3) #479 Bambals, Oskars FR 4) #490 Stewart-Baynes, Khama

ANorth Caroli _______4
1) #704 Palmer, Isaiah SR 2) #709 Saint-Germain, Ryan SR
3) #684 Cachon, Brandon SR 4) #701 Ohia-Enyia, Onyedikac

AClemson Elite _______5
ATennessee _______6

1) #909 Bynum, Emmanuel SO 2) #911 Cooper, Sebastian SO
3) #920 Griffith, Rasheeme SO 4) #938 Sacoor, Jonathan JR

Section   3 of  3   Finals
APittsburgh _______3

1) #784 Jones-Roundtree, Ade S 2) #797 Wiggins, Cobe SR
3) #780 Feagin, Lonzell SR 4) #798 Wilson, Matt JR

BKentucky _______4
1) #423 Jardine, Joseph JR 2) #410 Brown, Tai JR
3) #420 Heath Jr., Rodney FR 4) #435 O'Daniel, Beck SO

ANC State _______5
1) #618 Alvarez, Alan JR 2) #649 Young, Henry SO
3) #628 Dowdy, Junpai SR 4) #623 Brockman, Josh SO

BNorth Caroli _______6
1) #708 Saddler II, Craig FR 2) #694 Johnson, Jadon SR
3) #691 Harris, Matthew SO 4) #719 Williams, Jared FR
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